Korrektur for svende Afdeling 0501

(138 resultater)
Faggrupper, Virksomhed, Afdeling

It-Supporter
Administration
Automekaniker
Antvorskov Kaserne
Reparater - Maskin
Arla Foods Amba Slagelse Mejericent
Klejnsmed
Asa-Lift A/S
Klejnsmed
Asger G Jorgensen A/S
Automekaniker
Autohallen Kalundborg A/S
Automekaniker
Autohuset Ringsted A/S
Smed / Bygningssmed / Reparato
AVOS A/S

k Automekaniker
Bilcentret Peer Glad A/S
Automekaniker
Brian Madsen A/S
Maskinarbejder
Chris Jensen Kalundborg K/S
Rustfast Klejnsmed
Chris Jensen Stenlille A/S
Klejnsmed
Ckj Steel A/S
Klejnsmed
Cotes A/S

- Monter
Rejsemontar

- Dan Palletiser A/S
Kedel og Maskinpasser

- Reparater - Maskin
Danish Crown A/S

| Automekaniker
Ditobus A/S
Lastvognsmékaniker

- Ejner Hessel A/S
Gastekniker
Energinet.Dk Stenlille Gaslager A/S
Smed / Bygningssmed / Reparatg
Engskov Maskinfabrik A/S
Elektronikfagtekniker/Mekanike

Medl.
sidste
periode

4

4
40
40
12
12
47
47
67
67
8

8

10

10

21
21
19
19
8

8

27
27
32

11

o

28
46

Timelon sidste
periode

189,00
189,00
211,47
21147
208,77
208,77
198,00
198,00
234,50
234,50
173,90
173,90
210,00

210,00
229,50

229,50
195,00

195,00

180,00
180,00
233,50
233,50
210,00
210,00
233,00
233,00

201,97
201,97

188,36
188,36
188,36
207,14
20714
207,14

24324
24324
211,50
211,50
228,27
22827

190,00

© 189,99

270,99

Medl.
Denne
periode

4
4

40
40
12
12
47
47
67
67
8

8

10

10

21

2

19
19

1
1

19

19

Timelen Denne
Periode

202,98
202,98
21147

21147

208,77
208,77
198,00
198,00
234,50
234,50
168,30

168,30

210,00
210,00
229,50
229,50
195,00
195,00
180,00
180,00
233,50
233,50
214,50
214,50
233,00
233,00
201,97

201,97

188,36
188,36
188,36
207,14

20714

207,14

243,24

243,24

211,50

211,50

22827
228,27

189,99

189,99

270,99
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Andr medl

'
Yo

=y

Andre timelen

13,98
13,98
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
5,60
-5,60
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
000
0,00
4550
4,50
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00

- 0,00
- 0,00
001
000

0,00




Maskinarbejder
Fladestation Korser
Maskinarbejder
Forsvarets Vedligeholdelsestjeneste
~ Maskinarbejder
Frese A/S
Handformer
Klejnsmed
Frese Metal- Og Stalstoberi A/S
Maskinarbejder
Hrs A/S
Maskinarbejder
HRS A/S Korser
Automekaniker
Inter Terminals Sgot Aps
Reparater - Maskin
Kalundborg Forsyning A/S
Klejnsmed
Kalundborg Havn
- It-Supporter
Kalundborg Radhus
Klejnsmed
Kecon A/S
Rarsmed
Kemp & Lauritzen A/S
Automekaniker
Kjerulff A/S
~ Kelemontor
: Kurt Riishej A/S
Klejnsmed
LLP Vemmelev ApS
Smed-Industrirer
National Oilwell Varco Denmark I/S
Maskinarbejder
Nilpeter A/S
Smed / Bygningssmed / Reparata
Novo Nordisk A/S - Dg
Smed / Bygningssmed / Reparate
Novozymes A/S
Maskinarbejder
ODIN Engineering A/S
Rustfast Klejnsmed
Olsen & Pedersen Stal A/S
Smed / Bygningssmed / Reparatg
: Orkla Foods Danmark A/S, Baehncke
~ Klejnsmed
Poul W. Jensens Eftf. ApS

~ Klejnsmed

12
12
70
70
90
90
190
190

32

32

13

13
2
2

14
14

270,99
270,99
204,24
204,24
189,18
189,18
181,71

181,71

181,71

219,00
219,00
210,25
210,25
222,92
222,92
225,00
225,00
216,00
216,00
261,70

261,70

186,00
186,00
209,30
209,30
163,00
163,00
225,00
225,00
199,00
199,00

- 193,50

193,50

- 207,53

207,53

- 249,36

249,36
248,20

248,20

200,00

200,00
22761

227,61

216,50
216,50
192,00
192,00
206,85

12
12
75
75
90
90
190
190

32

32
13
13
21
21

14
14

270,99
270,99
204,24
204,24
189,18
189,18
181,71

174,74

178,23
232,00
232,00
210,25
210,25
222,92

222,92

225,00
225,00
216,00
216,00
261,70
261,70
186,00
186,00
233,00
233,00
163,00
163,00
225,00
225,00
199,00
199,00
193,50
193,50
207,53

207,53

249,36
249,36

248,20

248,20

200,00
200,00
22761

22761

216,50

216,50

192,00
192,00
206,85
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0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
-6,97
-349
13,00
13,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
23,70
2370
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

- 0,00

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

0,00

£ 0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00




Psykiatrien - Slagelse - Fzelledvej
Smed / Bygningssmed / Reparate
Raklev Smedevirksomhed A/S
Smed / Bygningssmed / Reparate
Ringsted Forsyning A/S
Automekaniker

- Ringsted Kommune - Vej og Park
Lastvognsmekaniker

Scania Danmark A/S
Industrimekaniker
Maskinarbejder

Schneider Electric Danmark A/S
Automekaniker

Selandia Automobiler A/S
Klejnsmed

Simik Aps
Automatik-Mekaniker/Fagteknike
Slagelse Kommune Entreprenarservice
Motorcykelmekaniker

Slagelse Mc-Center V/Klaus Juel Han
- Klejnsmed

Slagelse Sygehus - Ingemannsvej
Smed - Plade- og Konstruktion
Slagelsevej 252 Veerksted
|t-Supporter

Sora Kommune

Reparatgr - Maskin

Statoil A/S Raffinaderi
Lastvognsmekaniker

Svebolle Auto Service Aps
Klejnsmed

Svebglle-Viskinge Fjernvarmeselskab
Lastvognsmekaniker

Titan Lastvogne A/S

Smed / Bygningssmed / Reparate
TODO Industriservice A/S

Monter

Total Ventilation Aps
Maskinarbejder

Smed-Industrirer

 Veltec Industrial Services A/S

- Veltec Industrial Services A/S

- Entreprengrmaskinmekanike
Volvo Entreprenermaskiner A/S
Klejnsmed

Westrup A/S

- Total ‘

14
14
10
10

10
10
10
15
25
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14

50
50
12
12

19

19

12
12

36

2

36

92

15

15
- 33
33

1459

206,85
235,00
235,00
256,00
256,00
201,00
201,00
216,00
216,00
200,00
179,94

187,96

190,00
190,00
244,01
244,01
199,58
199,58
174,76

174,76

228,00
228,00
174,18

174,18

241,79
241,79
201,00
201,00
255,00
255,00
223,85
223,85
195,00
195,00

£ 206,00

206,00
213,75

209,25
21375
209,25
%23915
23915
186,02
186,02
i21as4

14
14
10
10
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o O O O O

[ASJENE \CTEINY « ) IO NN © ) Mo ) RN « ) SN ¢ )Y

[E
R OR

59
59

12

12

19

19

12
12
36

92

36
92

15

15
:33
33
1466

206,85
248,00
248,00
256,00
256,00
201,00
201,00
216,00
216,00
200,00
179,94
187,96

200,00
200,00
190,00
190,00
244,01
244,01
199,58
199,58
174,76

174,76

228,00
228,00
174,18

174,18

241,79

241,79

201,00
201,00
255,00
255,00
223,85
223,85
195,00
195,00
206,00
206,00
213,75

209,25
21375

209,25
239,15

239,15

186,02

186,02

216,64
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0,00
13,00
13,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0.00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

10,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

- 0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00
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